
 

 

Date/Time Event Name 
Drop 

off 
Time Wearing 

Extra 

things to 

bring 

Pick 

up 
Parent notes 

Fri 13 Jun 

am 

Swimming WBIS 8.50 PE Kit Swimming 

Kit 

WBIS  

Mon 16 Jun 

am 

Traditional Sports 

Day  

NJS 8.50 PE Kit Snack & 

water bottle 

WBIS Parents invited from 9.30 

Wed 18 Jun 

am 

Fun Sports & Picnic NJS 8.50 PE Kit Snack, 

water bottle 

& packed 

lunch 

WBIS Children need a packed lunch 

Parents invited from 9.30 & to stay for picnic 

Fri 20 June Swimming WBIS 8.50 PE Kit Swimming 

Kit 

WBIS  

Mon 23 Jun 

am 

Swimming WBIS 8.50 PE Kit Swimming 

Kit 

WBIS Please note: change of date  

Tue 24 Jun 

am 

Mrs MacMeekin 

visiting 

WBIS 8.50 PE Kit  WBIS  

Fri 27 Jun 

am 

Swimming WBIS 8.50 PE Kit Swimming 

Kit 

WBIS CANCELLED 

Fri 27 Jun 

am 

Classroom Induction NJS 8.50 Uniform Snack & 

water bottle 

WBIS  

Mon 30 Jun 

 

TD DAY NO SCHOOL TODAY 

Fri 4 Jul 

am 

Swimming WBIS 8.50 PE Kit Swimming 

Kit 

WBIS  

Tue 8 Jul 

6-7pm 

KS1 Performance 

Aladdin Trouble 

WBIS 

Class 

room 

5.30 Easy change 

clothing 

N/A WBIS If you have tickets for this performance, go to the 

school hall 

Wed 9 Jul 

6-7pm 

KS1 Performance 

Aladdin Trouble 

WBIS 

Class 

room 

5.30 Easy change 

clothing 

N/A WBIS If you have tickets for this performance, go to the 

school hall 

Fri 11 Jul 

am 

Swimming WBIS 8.50 PE Kit Swimming 

Kit 

WBIS  

Mon 14 Jul 

am  

Mrs MacMeekin 

visiting 

WBIS 8.50 PE Kit  WBIS  

Wed 16 Jul 

 

Trip to Cotswold 

Wildlife Park 

WBIS 

 

8.30 Non-uniform Small bag 

with lunch 

WBIS 

3.00 

Don’t forget the suncream & travel sickness 

medication. 



and water 

bottle 

Fri 18 Jul 

am 

Swimming WBIS 8.50 PE Kit Swimming 

Kit 

WBIS  

Tue 22 Jul 

1:30 – 3pm 

Leavers Party WBIS 8.50 Non-uniform Usual 

 

WBIS Parents invited to take part in games, activities and 

the ice cream van will be on site. 

Thu 24 Jul  Last Day WBIS 8.50 Uniform Usual   

 

 


